Monoblock
Directional Control Valves
Address 1:   P-ta. Mihai Viteazu.  No.2,  100 397, Ploiesti, Prahova, Romania
Address 2:   Z.I. MOVILA VULPII  E60 Km.10 Intrarea B Hala 4- Paulesti, Prahova, Romania
Tel: +(40)740.042.204 / Fax: +(40)244.544.445
Monoblock Directional Control Valves
��������
2

Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Ordering example
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
D40.2 – 1A1ED3A1ED3 G KZ1 – CEED2 -  12VDC
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Ordering codes (BSP threads)
CEED1D40.1	kit for 1 section
CEED1D40.2	kit for 2 section
CEED1D40.3	kit for 3 section
CEED1D40.4	kit for 4 section
. . . .
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan

Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Ordering example
2D40.2 – VRP – 1A1ED3A1ED3 G KZ1 – CED2 – VRE – 12VDC
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Collector kit	Ordering codes BSP threats
CED1		Kit for 1 section
CED2		Kit for 2 section
CED3		Kit for 3 section
CED4		Kit for 4 section
. . . .
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Back pressure valve VRE – P40
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
7     D80 ED3 – G12/24VDC - ELECTROHYDRAULIC CONTROL
page 7
Address 1:   P-ta. Mihai Viteazu.  No.2,  100 397, Ploiesti, Prahova, Romania
Address 2:   Z.I. MOVILA VULPII  E60 Km.10 Intrarea B Hala 4- Paulesti, Prahova, Romania
Tel: +(40)740.042.204 / Fax: +(40)244.544.445
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
ED3 – electro – hydraulic control ON – OFF
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Operating pressure			min 10 bar (145 psi)
					max 50 bar (725 psi)
Max operating pressure in L (T line)	25 bar (360 psi)
Solenoid operating features
Normal voltage tolerance		± 10%
Power rating 				24W
Duty cycle				100%
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Ordering codes
3 – way solenoid valve – SV08 -33
Coil D80ED3 – G – 12VDC
Coil D80ED3 – G – 24VDC

Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Ordering example
D80.2 – 1A1EDC3A1ED3 G KZ1 – CEED2 – 12VDC
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Ordering codes (BSP threads)
CEED1D80	kit for 1 section
CEED2D80	kit for 2 section
CEED3D80	kit for 3 section
CEED4D80	kit for 4 section
Bogdan
Typewritten Text
Bogdan
Typewritten Text